Series PSL
Slide Potentiometer
Molded Element
100,000 Cycle Life
Metal or Plastic Shaft Options
With/Without LED Illumination
With/Without Dust Cover
RoHS Compliant

1   Specifications subject to change without notice.
Series PSL
ORDERING INFORMATION2
Model PSL
STANDARD RESISTANCE VALUES, OHMS
500 1K 2K 5K 10K 20K 50K 100K 200K 500K 1 MEG
PS45L – R 0 1 F B R100K N
Model Style
Total Resistance
Detent
 0 = Without
 1 = Center
Tapers:
  A = Audio
  B = Linear
  C = Reverse Audio
Frame Option:
Blank = Without
       F = With
Lever Length:
 1 = 15mm
 2 = 19mm
LED Color:
 R = Red
 G = Orange
 Y = Yellow
 N = Green
Travel in millimeters
20, 30, 45, 60
Dust Cover *
Blank = with Dust Cover
      N = without Dust Cover
 2   Contact our customer service for custom designs and features.
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
 PSL (Single gang with LED)
Series PSL
OUTLINE DRAWING
  With Dust Cover    Without Dust Cover
PSL Dimensions:
A B C D F G
PS20M 35 31 20 30 5 12.5
PS30M 45 41 30 40 10 22.5
PS45M
75 71 60 70 22.5 47.5
MODEL
60 56 45 55 15 32.5
PS60M
36 Route 10, East Hanover, NJ  07936
(800) 631-8083   Local: (973) 887-2550
e-Mail: sales@state-elec.com